
 

 

 
 

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, BALAGHAT 
Semester-VI 

Scheme of Examination 
Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Mining Engineering) (W.e.f. 2024-25) 

 
 

 
 
S.No. 

 
 

Sub code 

 
 

Subject Name 

Maximum Marks Allotted  Contact Hours per 
week 

 
Total 

Credit 
PracticalTheory  

Total 
 

L 
 

T 
 

P EndCAT ICAT II Lab 
work 

1 ---- 3100 1--3070Mine Environment-II 4 

2 ---- --131003070Mining Machinery-II 4 

3 --3070Mine Legislation and Safety-II  --13100 4 

4 -- ---- 1100 33070Underground Metal Mining-I 4 

5 -- 1100 3--3070Pollution Control Engineering -- 4 

6 -- --503020----Mine Environment-II Lab 2 1 

7 ----503020----Mining Machinery-II Lab 2 1 

8 3020----Managerial Skills Lab 50 ---- 2 1 

9 
Summer Vocational Training/Internship 
of one month and its evaluation will be 
done on 7th semester 

-- -- ---- -- -- -- -- -- 

   60150350
 

90 650 15 5 6 23 

 

1 Hr Tutorial1 Hr Lecture 2 Hr 
Practical 
1 Credit1 Credit1 Credit

THEORY 
MARKS 500 

PRACTICAL 
MARKS 150 

Total marks 650 

Theory 
Credits 

 20 

Practical 
credits 

 3 

Total  23 

Note: Above mentioned subject at 
least one should be opted on 
NPTEL 

BMI061

BMI062

BMI063

BMI064

BMI065

BMI061P

BMI062P

BMI066P

BMI077P


