



SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY, BALAGHAT

Semester-VI

Scheme of Examination

Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) (Mining Engineering) (W.e.f. 2024-25)

S.No.	Sub code	Subject Name	Maximum Marks Allotted				Total	Contact Hours per week			Total Credit
			Theory		Practical			L	T	P	
			CAT II	CAT I	End	Lab work					
1	BMI061	Mine Environment-II	70	30	--	--	100	3	1	--	4
2	BMI062	Mining Machinery-II	70	30	--	--	100	3	1	--	4
3	BMI063	Mine Legislation and Safety-II	70	30	--	--	100	3	1	--	4
4	BMI064	Underground Metal Mining-I	70	30	--	--	100	3	1	--	4
5	BMI065	Pollution Control Engineering	70	30	--	--	100	3	1	--	4
6	BMI061P	Mine Environment-II Lab	--	--	20	30	50	--	--	2	1
7	BMI062P	Mining Machinery-II Lab	--	--	20	30	50	--	--	2	1
8	BMI066P	Managerial Skills Lab	--	--	20	30	50	--	--	2	1
9	BMI077P	Summer Vocational Training/Internship of one month and its evaluation will be done on 7 th semester	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
			350	150	60	90	650	15	5	6	23

1 Hr Lecture	1 Hr Tutorial	2 Hr Practical
1 Credit	1 Credit	1 Credit
THEORY MARKS		500
PRACTICAL MARKS		150
Total marks		650

Theory Credits		20
Practical credits		3
Total		23

Note: Above mentioned subject at least one should be opted on NPTEL